
        


 


 




 
              Texas Instruments TL074IDR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Texas Instruments
                

 Package
 SOIC-14

 Description
 
                3mV 5.25MHz 65pA SOIC-14  FET InputAmplifiers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2934
                      	$ 1.47
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2373
                      	$ 11.87
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.2132
                      	$ 31.98
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1832
                      	$ 91.60
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1551
                      	$ 387.75
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1471
                      	$ 735.50



 
              In Stock: 11930
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  